
Full Name Discipline Title Phone Fax E-mail

David Logsdon Acting Bldg. Plans Exam Mgr. 702-455-8018 David.Logsdon@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Carol Carter Administrative Secretary 702-455-8011 702-380-7232 carolc@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Amy Cheng Assistant Manager 702-455-8028 702-380-9704 ayc@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Wesley Walters Architectural Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-0557 702-380-9847 hww@ClarkCounty NV.gov

Andrew Hunt Architectural Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8031 702-380-9705 hunt@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tarek Shaalan Architectural Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8055 702-380-9702 Tarek.Shaalan@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Anouar Aitiddir Architectural Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8015 Anouar.Aitiddir@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Patrick Chan Architectural Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-5686 Patrick.Chan@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Michal Turczyk Fire Protection Fire Protection Engineer 702-455-8013 702-380-9720 Michal.Turczyk@ClarkCountyNV.gov

David Logsdon Acting Bldg. Plans Exam Mgr. 702-455-8018 David.Logsdon@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Missy Milatovic Plumbing/Mechanical Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-7535 702-868-2524 milica@ClarkCountyNV.gov

David Vargulic Plumbing/Mechanical Bldg Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8086 David.Vargulic@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Nick Sasso Electrical Bldg Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8385 Nicholas.Sasso@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Dan Montague Residential Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8022 702-380-9782 Daniel.Montague@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Mary Audrey Residential Bldg. Plans Examiner I 702-455-8075 mmurdock@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jacob Woolman Residential Bldg. Plans Examiner I 702-455-8017 Jacob.Woolman@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kyle Purmal Residential Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8044 Kyle.Purmal@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jim DeMarre Assistant Manager 702-455-7707 702-380-9757 demarre@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kristi Crofford Bldg. Plans Technician 702-455-1390 Kristi.Crofford@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Cynthia Ferrendelli Bldg. Plans Technician 702-455-8093 Cynthia.Ferrendelli@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jeremy Johnson Bldg. Plans Technician 702-455-7120 Jeremy.Johnson@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Sukanya Mandal Bldg. Plans Technician 702-455-1106 Sukanya.Mandal@ClarkCountyNV.gov
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